I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 174
Max Mar ks: 400

S. No
1

10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Regi stration No

88174711114410

88174711114411

88174711114412

88174711114413

88174711114414

88174711114415

88174711114416

88174711114417

88174711114418

88174711114419

88174711114420
88174711114421

88174711114422

88174711114423

88174711114424

88174711114425

88174711114426

88174711114427

Br anch Name
Exam yr

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE ,
STENO ( PUNJABI )
2015

Name
AVANDEEP KAUR

DEEKSHA

GURDEEP SI NGH

GEETA DEVI

HARMANDEEP KAUR

HARPREET KAUR

KULJEET KAUR

LAKHW NDER SI NGH

PRI NCE

RAHUL SHARVA

RAM MURTI
RENU DEVI

RENU SHARVA

SANDEEP KAUR

SANDEEP S| NGH

SATNAM S| NGH

SEEMA RAN

SKANDER S| NGH

PATI ALA

Ms. Qbt .
325

318

309

334

330

339

326

315

318

323

329

309

317

320

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

17411

17416
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17411
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17411

17416

17411

17416

17411

17416

17411

17416
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66666
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66666
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66666
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66666
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66666
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66666
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66666
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ALL ABSENT
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)



I nstitute Nane::

Course Code: 174 Branch Nane STENO ( PUNJABI )

Max Marks: 400 Exam yr . 2015

S.No Registration No Name Mks. Obt .
88174711114427 SKANDER S| NGH

19 88174711114428 SUKHPREET SI NGH

20 88174711114429 VI NOD KUMAR

NOTE :

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE , PATI ALA

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, G- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

17416

17411

17416

17411

17416

(P /81
(P /39
(P /78
(P /40

(P 177

)/
)/
)/
)/
)/

66666

17415

66666

17415

66666

(T /
(T /
(T /
(T /

(T/

)/
)/
)/
)/
)/

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 174
Max Mar ks: 400

S. No

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Regi stration No

88174711214257

88174711214258

88174711214259

88174711214260

88174711214261

88174711214263

88174711214264

88174711214265

88174711214266

88174711214268

88174711214269

88174711214270

88174711214271

88174711214272

88174711214273

88174711214274

88174711214275

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W, PATI ALA
Br anch Name
Exam yr . 2015

STENO ( PUNJABI )

Nane Mks. Obt .

ACHHERJEET KAUR

AMARJEET KAUR

AMRI T PAL KAUR

BALW NDER KAUR

BHUPI NDER KAUR

DI KSHA GUPTA

HARDEEP KAUR

JASVI R KAUR

KARAMJEET KAUR

KOVAL

KOVALPREET KAUR

LOVEPREET KAUR

MANJEET KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

MAMTA KUMARI

MANDEEP KAUR

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

17411

17416

17411

17416

17411

17416

17411

17416

17411

17416

17411

17416

17411

17416

17411

17416
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RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 174
Max Mar ks: 400

S. No
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Regi stration No

88174711214276

88174711214277

88174711214278

88174711214279

88174711214280

88174711214281

88174711214282

88174711214283

88174711214284

88174711214285
88174711214286

88174711214288

88174711214289

88174711214290

88174711214291

88174711214292

88174711214293

88174711214294

Br anch Name
Exam yr

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W ,
STENO ( PUNJABI )
2015

Name
MANI SHA VERVA

MANJI T KAUR

MONA RAN

NAVJOT KAUR

NEHA RAN

NI SHA

PARAMIEET KAUR

PAYAL SHARVA

PARM NDER KAUR

Pl NKY RAN
Pl NKY RAN

SANDEEP KAUR

SARBJEET KAUR

SUKHW NDER KAUR

SUVANJEET KAUR

SUMEET RAN

SARBJEET KAUR

SHANMVA SHARVA

PATI ALA

Ms. Qbt .

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

17411

17416

17411

17416

17411
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17411
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RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

ALL ABSENT
RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 174
Max Mar ks: 400

S.No Registration No
88174711214294

36 88174711214295

37 88174711214296

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, G- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W ,
Br anch Name
Exam yr . 2015

STENO ( PUNJABI )

Name
SHAMVA SHARNA

SI MRAN JEET KAUR

TARANJEET KAUR

PATI ALA

Ms. Qbt .

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

17416

17411

17416

17411

17416

(A
(P /39
(P /83
(P /41

(P 182

)/
)/
)/
)/
)/

66666

17415

66666

17415

66666

(T /
(T /
(T /
(T /

(T/

)/
)/
)/
)/
)/

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W , RAJPURA

Course Code: 174 Branch Nane . STENO (PUNJABI )

Max Marks: 400 Exam yr . 2015

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

1 88174711414163 RANBI R KAUR 17411 (P /36 )/ 17415 (T / )/ 45 RL( SESSI ONAL)
17416 (P /89 )/ 66666 (P /38 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 174

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG I NST. (W, ANANDPUR SAHI B
Branch Nane STENO ( PUNJABI )

Max Marks: 400 Exam yr . 2015

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

1 88174720514273 ANVANJ OT ALL ABSENT

2 88174720514274 AVANDEEP KAUR 299 17411 (P /36 )/ 17415 (P /120 )/ 45 PASS
17416 (P /72 )/ 66666 (P /26 )/

3 88174720514275 BHAVNA 293 17411 (P /33 )/ 17415 (P /119 )/ 46 PASS
17416 (P /70 )/ 66666 (P /25 )/

4 88174720514276 BALKAR SI NGH 254 17411 (P /28 )/ 17415 (P /111 )/ 40 PASS
17416 (P /52 )/ 66666 (P /23 )/

S 88174720514277 GURPREET Sl NGH 285 17411 (P /31 )/ 17415 (P /119 )/ 45 PASS
17416 (P /67 )/ 66666 (P /23 )/

6 88174720514278 GURPREET KAUR 295 17411 (P /34 )/ 17415 (P /123 )/ 46 PASS
17416 (P /67 )/ 66666 (P /25 )/

7 88174720514279 HARPAL Sl NGH 295 17411 (P /32 )/ 17415 (P /124 )/ 45 PASS
17416 (P /66 )/ 66666 (P /28 )/

8 88174720514280 JAGIEET SI NGH 317 17411 (P /36 )/ 17415 (P /136 )/ 45 PASS
17416 (P /73 )/ 66666 (P /27 )/

9 88174720514281 JASPAL S| NGH 279 17411 (P /32 )/ 17415 (P /112 )/ 40 PASS
17416 (P /68 )/ 66666 (P /27 )/

10 88174720514282 JYOTI 283 17411 (P /32 )/ 17415 (P /113 )/ 45 PASS
17416 (P /68 )/ 66666 (P /25 )/

11 88174720514283 JYQrl 290 17411 (P /30 )/ 17415 (P /118 )/ 45 PASS
17416 (P /75 )/ 66666 (P /22 )/

12 88174720514284 MANI NDER KAUR 320 17411 (P /39 )/ 17415 (P /128 )/ 48 PASS
17416 (P /74 )/ 66666 (P /31 )/

13 88174720514285 MOHI T KUVAR 281 17411 (P /30 )/ 17415 (P /119 )/ 45 PASS
17416 (P /67 )/ 66666 (P /20 )/

14 88174720514286 NI RVAL - KAUR 298 17411 (P /34 )/ 17415 (P /118 )/ 45 PASS
17416 (P /71 )/ 66666 (P /30 )/

15 88174720514287 PARVEEN DEVI 289 17411 (P /29 )/ 17415 (P /117 )/ 45 PASS
17416 (P /64 )/ 66666 (P /34 )/

16 88174720514288 RAVI TA DHAM 296 17411 (P /35 )/ 17415 (P /127 )/ 45 PASS
17416 (P /59 )/ 66666 (P /30 )/

17 88174720514289 REENA RANI 270 17411 (P /31 )/ 17415 (P /120 )/ 40 PASS
17416 (P /56 )/ 66666 (P /23 )/

18 88174720514290 RAMANDEEP KAUR 283 17411 (P /30 )/ 17415 (P /115 )/ 45 PASS



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG I NST. (W, ANANDPUR SAHI B

Course Code: 174 Branch Nane . STENO (PUNJABI )

Max Marks: 400 Exam yr . 2015

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

88174720514290 RAMANDEEP KAUR 283 17416 (P /69 )/ 66666 (P /24 )/

19 88174720514291 SI MRANJI T KAUR 318 17411 (P /35 )/ 17415 (P /131 )/48 PASS
17416 (P /72 )/ 66666 (P /32 )/

20 88174720514292 SURI NDERPAL S| NGH 17411 (A / )/ 17415 (A / )/ RL( SESSI ONAL)
17416 (A / )/ 66666 (T / )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, G- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 174
Max Mar ks: 400

S. No

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Regi stration No

88174722114157

88174722114158

88174722114159

88174722114160

88174722114161

88174722114162

88174722114163

88174722114164

88174722114165

88174722114166

88174722114167

88174722114169

88174722114170

88174722114171

88174722114172

88174722114173

88174722114174

Br anch Name
Exam yr

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE , NAWANSHEHAR
STENO ( PUNJABI )
2015

Name
AKASHDEEP

ANU BALA

BHANU PRI YA

GURDEEP SI NGH

HARKAMALJI TSI NGH

HARPREET KAUR

HARPREETSI NGH

HARDEEP KAUR

| NDERJEET KAUR

JASVI NDER KUMAR

KI RAN BHATTI

NARI NDER KUMAR

ONKAR SI NGH

PARM NDER KAUR

POQJA

RAJVI R KAUR

SANDEEP KAUR

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

17411

17416

17411

17416

17411

17416

17411

17416

17411

17416

17411

17416

17411

17416

17411

17416

17411

17416

17411
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178

143
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/43
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177
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145

178
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/

/
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66666
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66666
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66666
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66666
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17415

66666

17415
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17415

66666

17415

66666
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(T !
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(T /
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St at us
RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)



I nstitute Nane::

Course Code: 174 Branch Nane STENO ( PUNJABI )
Max Marks: 400 Exam yr . 2015
S. No Regi stration No Name
18 88174722114175 SANGEETA
19 88174722114176 SAVI TA BHATTI

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL,

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE , NAWANSHEHAR

Mks. Cbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
17411 (P /41 )/ 17415
17416 (P /76 )/ 66666
17411 (P /45 )/ 17415
17416 (P /78 )/ 66666

MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

(R /126 )/

(T 1/

)/

(R /129 )/

(T/

)/

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 174
Max Mar ks: 400

S. No
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Regi stration No

88174780314193

88174780314194

88174780314195

88174780314196

88174780314197

88174780314198

88174780314199

88174780314200

88174780314202

88174780314203

88174780314204

88174780314205

88174780314206

88174780314207

88174780314208

88174780314209

88174780314210

Br anch Name
Exam yr

Name
AJAY KUVAR

DI MPLE

DAYAL SI NGH

GURKI RAT SI NGH

GURPREET KAUR

GAGANDEEP KAUR

HARJI T KAUR

KUVARI SHAI LZA

MANSI DEVI

MANI NDER KUMAR

NEHA DEVI

PARAMII T

RAHUL KUMAR

RUBY BALA

SAVI TA

SEEVA

TAWANVEER

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, GURDASPUR
STENO ( PUNJABI )
2015

Ms. Qbt .
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I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 174

Branch Nane STENO ( PUNJABI )

Max Marks: 400 Exam yr . 2015
S. No Regi stration No Name

18 88174780314211 SAPNA DEVI

19 88174780314402 GURPREET KAUR
20 88174780314403 PARM NDER SI NGH
21 88174780314404 RUBY BALA

NOTE :

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, GURDASPUR

Ms. Qbt .
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Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
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R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, G- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS
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Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 174
Max Mar ks: 400

S. No
1

10

11

12
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15

16

17

18

Regi stration No

88174778314053
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88174778314069

88174778314070

GURU RAVI DASS,
Br anch Name
Exam yr

Name
AVANJOT KAUR

AMARIOT

CHARNJI T KAUR

DI MPLE
GURPREET KAUR

HARPREET KAUR

Kl RANDEEP

KI RANDEEP KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

MONI KA

NI SHA

PRI YA

PRI YA

REENA RAN

RENU

RENU THAKUR

SONI A

SUSHVA

PHAGWARA.
STENO ( PUNJABI )
2015

Ms. Qbt .
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Institute Nane:: SHRI GURU RAVI DASS, |.T.1., PHAGMRA.

Course Code: 174 Branch Nane . STENO (PUNJABI )

Max Marks: 400 Exam yr . 2015

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
88174778314070 SUSHVA 297 17416 (P /51 )/ 66666 (P /37 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 174

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, FARI DKOT
Branch Nane STENO ( PUNJABI )

Max Marks: 400 Exam yr . 2015
S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 88174740114250 ALCK CHAND 17411 (A / )/ 17415 (A / )/ RL( SESSI ONAL)
17416 (A / )/ 66666 (A / )/
2 88174740114251 AVANDEEP SI NGH 298 17411 (P /31 )/ 17415 (P /116 )/ 40 PASS
17416 (P /77 )/ 66666 (P /34 )/
3 88174740114252 ANVRI TPAL SI NGH ALL ABSENT
4 88174740114254 BALVI R SI NGH 278 17411 (P /29 )/ 17415 (P /109 )/35 PASS
17416 (P /78 )/ 66666 (P /27 )/
S 88174740114255 CHAMKAUR  SI NGH 288 17411 (P /30 )/ 17415 (P /118 )/ 42 PASS
17416 (P /72 )/ 66666 (P /26 )/
6 88174740114256 GURW NDER SI NGH ALL ABSENT
7 88174740114257 HARMANPREET KAUR 305 17411 (P /34 )/ 17415 (P /123 )/ 45 PASS
17416 (P /77 )/ 66666 (P /26 )/
8 88174740114258 HARPREET KAUR 291 17411 (P /33 )/ 17415 (P /119 )/ 45 PASS
17416 (P /71 )/ 66666 (P /23 )/
9 88174740114259 JAGDEEP SI NGH 290 17411 (P /32 )/ 17415 (P /113 )/ 39 PASS
17416 (P /73 )/ 66666 (P /33 )/
10 88174740114261 JASW NDER SI NGH 253 17411 (P /27 )/ 17415 (P /111 )/ 42 PASS
17416 (P /47 )/ 66666 (P /26 )/
11 88174740114262 NAVDEEP S| NGH 297 17411 (P /35 )/ 17415 (P /121 )/36 PASS
17416 (P /74 )/ 66666 (P /31 )/
12 88174740114263 NAVNEET LOONA ALL ABSENT
13 88174740114265 PAWANDEEP SI NGH 264 17411 (P /26 )/ 17415 (P /112 )/39 PASS
17416 (P /63 )/ 66666 (P /24 )/
14 88174740114266 PRABHDYAL SI NGH 313 17411 (P /37 )/ 17415 (P /126 )/ 42 PASS
17416 (P /75 )/ 66666 (P /33 )/
15 88174740114267 RAMVANDEEP S| NGH ALL ABSENT
16 88174740114268 SAAJAN KUMAR 298 17411 (P /31 )/ 17415 (P /118 )/ 42 PASS
17416 (P /73 )/ 66666 (P /34 )/

NOTE

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



